PANdrivesMECHATRONIC DRIVES WITH STEPPER MOTOR
INFO
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
www.trinamic.com – for detailed information and datasheets
The PD-146-60-SE PANdrive™ is a full mechatronic solution
including 60mm flange high torque motor, a motion controller/
driver and an integrated high resolution sensOstep™ encoder
for step loss detection or position control. The PANdrive™ can

Serial Interface
optional CANopen
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PD1-146-60-SE (-option) PANdrive 1.10 Nm, 71 mm length with motor QSH6018-45-28-110
PD2-146-60-SE (-option) PANdrive 1.65 Nm, 82 mm length with motor QSH6018-56-28-165
PD3-146-60-SE (-option) PANdrive 2.10 Nm, 91 mm length with motor QSH6018-65-28-210
PD4-146-60-SE (-option) PANdrive 3.10 Nm, 112 mm length with motor QSH6018-86-28-310
INTERFACE OPTIONS
TMCL with TMCL firmware
CANopen with CANopen firmware
PDx-146-60-SE Hardware Manual (V1.10 / 2010-JUN-28) 16